CUT HERE…CUT HERE…CUT HERE… KEEP CALENDAR FOR YOUR RECORDS… CUT HERE…

November 2018
	Sunday
	Monday
	Tuesday
	Wednesday
	Thursday
	Friday
	Saturday

	
	OCT 29
	OCT 30
	OCT 31
	1
	2

	3

	
	Lasagna with cheese, garlic bread, and fruit
	Cheeseburger with chips, fruit, and pickle spear
	Chicken taquitos with Mexican rice, refried beans, and fruit
	French toast sticks with yogurt, mini muffins, and fruit
	Pepperoni pizza, Salad, and Fruit
	

	4
	5
	6
	7
	8
	9

	10

	
	Hard shell tacos with ground beef, cheese, refried beans, and fruit
	(2) Chicken legs, macaroni and cheese, carrot sticks, and fruit
	Spaghetti and meatballs with salad, garlic bread, and fruit
	Egg and sausage patty biscuit with fruit, and yogurt
	Pepperoni pizza, Salad, and Fruit
	

	11
	12
	13
	14
	15
	16
	17

	
	NO SCHOOL
VETERAN’S DAY
OBSERVED
	NO SCHOOL
TEACHER PREP DAY
	[bookmark: _GoBack]MINIMUM DAY 
CONFERENCES
NO LUNCH
	MINIMUM DAY
CONFERENCES
NO LUNCH
	MINIMUM DAY
CONFERENCES
NO LUNCH
	

	18
	19
	20
	21
	22
	23
	24

	
	NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY
	NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY
	NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY
	NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY
	NO SCHOOL
THANKSGIVING
HOLIDAY
	

	25
	26
	27
	28
	29
	30
	DEC 1

	
	Chicken and Cheese
Quesadillas, Mexican rice, and fruit
	Hot Dog with our without chili, chips, pickle, and fruit
	Chicken nuggets with mashed potatoes, corn, and fruit
	Breakfast burrito with scrambled eggs and cheese, hash brown patty fruit and muffin
	Pepperoni pizza, Salad, and Fruit
	



